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601 A fountain back 645 A Gravity walker exerciser

602 A set of ladders 646 Garden umbrellas etc

603 A set of steps 647 A sideboard chest, oak cabinet etc

604 A large quantity of string, wire etc 648 A Champion electric mower

605 6 Demi-Johns and accessories 649 An electric mower

606 A weight bench and weights 650 A quantity of golf clubs and bags

607 2 wood racks 650A A post hammer

608 A wicker chair 650B A larger garden bowl

609 A concrete birdbath 650C 2 small tables, display racks etc

610 A set of steps 650D A large quantity of tools, saws etc

611 A bedside cabinet 650E A Steepletone Record player CD stereo system
612 A Butler sink with speakers (in full working order)

613 A Butler sink 650F 3 Coalport Cottages and pair of Victorian porcelain

] boy / girl bookend figures
614 A Butler sink

615 A Butler sink
616 A Butler sink
617 A concrete garden ornament on plinth

651 A quantity of new boxed items
652 2 suitcases
653 A quantity of brassware

654 A quantity of old books including ephemera
618 2 concrete garden troughs

655 A quantity of brassware
619 A concrete garden ornament and stand ) )
) 656 A quantity of old china
620 A concrete garden ornament on plinth ) ) o
) 657 A quantity of china, Lilliput Lane etc
621 A concrete garden ornament on plinth ] )
) 658 A quantity of old china etc
622 A concrete garden ornament on plinth i
. 659 A quantity of books and ephemera
623 A concrete plinth )
660 A quantity of old books etc
624 A concrete garden urn
661 A mahogany 3 drawer chest of drawers
625 A concrete garden urn . )
626 A ) g 662 A 2 door music cabinet and speakers
concrete garden urn .
g 663 A teak style dressing table
627 A concrete garden bench i
664 A quantity of cases and bags
628 A garden ornament

629 A concrete figure birdbath
630 A concrete urn on stand

665 3 old suitcases

666 An old Victorian stool

667 A shelf of animals

668 A shelf of teapots etc

669 2 shelves containing silverplate and cutlery
670 A wicker bedside cabinet
671 Anold 2 door oak cabinet
672 An old trolley

673 A large painting on canvas
674 An old bedroom chair

675 An old wicker bedroom chair
676 An old side by side cabinet
677 4 old imitation fur coats etc
678 An old oak book case

679 A quantity of old fabrics etc
680 An old oak 1960s table

681 A quantity of fishing items

631 A large concrete garden urn
632 A garden urn on plinth

633 A concrete shell birdbath
634 A concrete garden urn

635 A large concrete garden urn
636 A concrete garden plinth
637 4 concrete garden planters
638 A concrete garden bird bath
639 Atin trunk, stool etc

640 A 2 drawer filing cabinet
641 A garden table and 3 chairs
642 A garden bench

643 A pair of earthen ware garden planters etc
644 A garden fountain
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682 An old church cherub table lamp 728 A box contaning linen

683 A Queen Anne style desk 729 An old marble top washstand
684 A 4 drawer mahogany desk 730 A bag of Pokemon toys

685 A 4'6" metal bedstead and matress 731 A bag of Pokemon toys

686 An old blacksmith leather jacket 732 A bag of Pokemon toys

687 A 1960s sideboard 733 A bag of Pokemon toys

688 A 1970 adjustable table lamp 734 A bag of Pokemon toys

689 An old sewing machine and stool 735 2 bags of Pokemon toys

690 A mahogany 3 drawer side table 736 A quantity of party hats

691 A Victorian mahogany side table 737 Along pine dining table

692 A nest of teak side tables 738 A mahogany table and 4 chairs
693 A punch bowl and glasses 739 A bamboo table with glass top
694 A Victorian cross banded Pembroke table 740 A Pansonic TV

695 An old dressing table with lift up centre 741 A mahogany dining table and 6 chairs
696 A mahogany 7 drawer chest of drawers 742 2 boxes of china

697 A 1960s old rocking chair 743 A box of pictures

698 A quantity of hats 744 A box of books

699 A quantity of toys 745 A quantity of toys

700 A box containing train set 746 A quantity of fishing books
701 A shelf of china 747 A quantity of golfing items
702 A box of old china 748 A quantity of Victorian china
703 A box of old pictures 749 A tapestry etc

704 A large oil on canvas 750 A quantity of art books

705 A quantity of air beds 751 An old suitcase

706 A Dansette record player 752 A quantity of china

707 A quantity of pictures 753  An old watercolour

708 A Stella reel to reel tape recorder 754 4 boxes of books

709 A pair of 755 An old Teasmaid

710 An old record player 756 A quantity of pictures

711 A quantity of pictures 757  An old nursing chair

712 A quantity of pictures 758 2 pictures on glass

713 A 2 cassette deck and player 759 A Sharp stereo and speaker
714 An old tool possibly fishing 760 2 large DSW speakers

715 A quantity of old plates 761 A quantity of old china

716 A quantity of silverplate 762 3 old watercolours

717 A quantity of records 763 An old pinchbeck case and contents
718 A wooden pelmet and mirror 764 A Panasonic TV

719 A quantity of white linen 765 A quantity of old stools

720 A quantity of cine projectors etc 766 2 boxes of toys

721 A quantity of cases 767 A teak table and 6 chairs
722 A quantity of office items 768 2 bedside tables

723 A quantity of boxes 769 An old metal framed mirror
724 A quantity of china 770 A Chinese rug

725 A quantity of old train books 771 A large carpet

726 An old mahogany table 772 4 table lamps

727 Alarge Panasonic TV 773 A large sideboard
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774
775
776
777
778
779
780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
799
800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815

816
817
818

A set of 3 blue suitcases

2 shelves of china

A chaise longue

An oil on canvas

A pair of Chinese table lamps
An early Victorian side table

An old Victorian pine tool,chest
A mahogany corner unit

A wool picture

A teak sideboard

A piano organ

An oak corner unit

A white standard lamp

An engraving

A 2 over 2 chest of drawers

An old piano stool

A full drum kit

An old Victorian kitchen table

A quantity of pictures and mirrors
A quantity of picture frames

A quantity of old games

A teak book case

An old 1950s kitchen cabinet
An old oak dresser

3 items of good glass

2 drawer 2 door mahogany cabinet
A large oil on canvas

A quantity of fishing items

A teak style display cabinet

A quantity of white linen

A single walnut wardrobe

A box of ephemera etc

A large box of beer mats (approx 500)
A quantity of good china

A children's toy scope

3 pictures of Marilyn Monroe

A brass glass small display cabinet
A lighthouse lamp

A quantity of oil lamp parts

A large Colclough dinner/tea set
4 stamp albums with stamps

A quantity of miscellaneous including pewter
teapots

A quantity of old books
A large quantity of cut and other glass
A passing out cloak and hat
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819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832
833
834
835
836
837
838
839
840
841
842
843
844
845
846
847
848
849
850
851
852
853
854
855
856
857
858
859
860
861
862
863
864

A small lady's case a/f

A glass wall mirror

A bird in case, lapwing

A quantity of cutlery etc

A quantity of walking sticks etc

A quantity of books etc

A nest of 2 tables

A quantity of interesting boxes etc
2 Lladro figures

An old boater straw hat

4 interesting old plates

A box of pool balls

A quantity of old wooden boxes

A quantity of

2 wall pistols and a fencing foil

A white single door pot cupboard

A box of old photographs etc

A box of old pad locks and old keys
2 silverplate candelabra

A claret jug and other glassware

A Chinese style table lamp

A large quantity of post cards

A Victorian mahogany display cabinet
A quantity of old china including fairings etc
7 large Toby Jugs

An old army mine detector in bag
An old tin trunk

A modern hall table

An Optroni TV

A pine 5 drawer chest of drawers
An old school desk

A Victorian mahogany sideboard

A Poole coffee set

Approx 20 bird figurines

A double pedestal desk

A collection of leather bound books
A set of 4 mahogany chairs

A set of 4 mahogany chairs

A deep button 3 piece suite

An old 4 drawer chest of drawers

A quantity of Goodwords mags and books
A sinlge door white pot cupboard

A selection of hadbags including Radley
An old couch

A 3 seater leather settee

A Victorian oval inlaid loo table



865
866
867
868
869
870
871
872
873
874
875
876
877
878
879
880
881
882
883
884
885
886
887
888
889
890
891
892
893
894
895
896
897
898
899
900
901
902
903
904
905
906

907
908
909

A single wardrobe

An old Benson mantel clock

An old nest of tables

A Susie Cooper Lady

A Crackle glass jug and glasses etc
A quantity of silverplate items

A large quantity of Giles annuals

A large box of old maps

A large quantity of shooting magazines
A box containing Chinese items etc
A quantity of Toby jugs etc

A Victorian tripod tip up table

6 Doulton figures

A quantity of ruby and other glass
14 books on the Great War

A figure of a man bowling

A 3 shelf unit complete with china etc
A quantity of posy china

An old 3 hole mantel clock

A Victorian jug and bowl a/f

A tripod table with drawer

An old Tilley lantern

A box of old photographs etc

2 boxes of Mega blocks

An old Singer sewing machine

5 old jugs

A quantity of Observers books

An old small spinning wheel

A goold old set of scales with weights
A quantity of cameras etc

An old Holkham finger lamp

A set of Waverley novels

2 plaster ladies

An old vase and a friar jug

6 Doulton and other jugs

A retro display stand

3 barometers

A quantity of posy china items

A quantity of silverplate cutlery

A quantity of oriental items

A quantity of handbags

2 boxes of collectors tins and a Jack Daniels

games set

A Victorian wax doll

A quantity of metal advertising plaques
A quantity of old wooden figures
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910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944

945
946
947
948
949
950
951
952
953
954

An old cabinet gramophone

A quantity of old gauges

An old Singer sewing machine

Old stamp albums

A quantity of interesting maps

A collectors dagger

A box of watch parts

An old rocking chair and stool

An old Chinese soap tray and one pot
A modern scrimshaw

A brass battery carriage clock

A USSR china dog

A bronze figure

A quantity of stamps

A quantity of stamps and 2 £1 notes
3 watches

A book of 1st day covers

4 early pictures

2 lamp shades

A sewing table

4 early plates

An old collectors doll

A tray of letters and ephemera

A small modern telescope

4 items of Carnival glass

2 small Samurai swords and 2 other weapons
A paperweight and glass sweets

A quantity of china pot vases etc

A quantity of brassware

An old game and puzzles

A large gilded table lamp

A quantity of glass items

An unusual shaped bevelled mirror
An ink stand and book rack

A pair of bookends, pots and mother of pearl
picture

A pair of decanters

An old watercolour

A quantity of silver plated cutlery
4 Toby jugs

A quantity of dolls

A pair of Victorian vases

An hexagonal box

A quantity of china plates

An oblong mirror

A quantity of figures etc



955
956
957
958
959
960
961
962
963
964
965
966
967
968
969
970
971
972
973
974

975
976
977
978
979
980
981
982
983
984
985
986
987
988
989
990
991
992
993
994
995
996
997
998
999

A quantity of brassware including candlestick 1000
4 Chinese painted eggs

5 retro items of china

A quantity of books and pair of leather gloves
2 dolls and a rocking horse

A quantity of bisque figures

A quantity of cutlery

A quantity of royalty china

An oil on board of flowers

A quantity of old plaques

A quantity of china including Country Roses
2 watercolours

4 pictures

3 Young Ladys Journals

3 brass fire irons and companion set

An old Pembroke table

A coin collector box

A box with display cabinet on top

No Lot

A cased fishing display cabinet including reels,
flies etc and a advertising board

A box of toys

A quantity of pictures

2 tea sets and dinner plates

A quantity of cushions

A large picture on canvas

A Victorian Pembroke table

A box of posters

A shelf of interesting china

An old Victorian mahogany armchair
An old Edwardian oak arm chair

2 elephant tables

A Victorian Scotts chest of drawers
An old leather doctors bag

A large picture in gilded frame

An alabaster table lamp

A Victorian display cabinet with drop down drawers
A quantity of glassware and a claret jug
A quantity of dolls

A drop dial wall clock

An old painted corner cupboard

An Edwardian wall clock

A wall clock and 1 other

A pine 3 drawer chest of drawers

A pine set of shelves

A leather settee and armchair

BidMaster Office 5

A 2 seater pink settee



