Unique Auctions Catalogue 01 Jun 2016

	Onique Auctions Cui	uiogi	ue 01 Jun 2010
601	A fountain back	645	A Gravity walker exerciser
602	A set of ladders	646	Garden umbrellas etc
603	A set of steps	647	A sideboard chest, oak cabinet etc
604	A large quantity of string, wire etc	648	A Champion electric mower
605	6 Demi-Johns and accessories	649	An electric mower
606	A weight bench and weights	650	A quantity of golf clubs and bags
607	2 wood racks	650A	A post hammer
608	A wicker chair	650B	A larger garden bowl
609	A concrete birdbath	650C	2 small tables, display racks etc
610	A set of steps	650D	A large quantity of tools, saws etc
611	A bedside cabinet	650E	A Steepletone Record player CD stereo system
612	A Butler sink		with speakers (in full working order)
613	A Butler sink	650F	3 Coalport Cottages and pair of Victorian porcelain boy / girl bookend figures
614	A Butler sink	651	A quantity of new boxed items
615	A Butler sink	652	2 suitcases
616	A Butler sink	653	A quantity of brassware
617	A concrete garden ornament on plinth	654	A quantity of old books including ephemera
618	2 concrete garden troughs	655	A quantity of brassware
619	A concrete garden ornament and stand	656	A quantity of old china
620	A concrete garden ornament on plinth	657	A quantity of china, Lilliput Lane etc
621	A concrete garden ornament on plinth	658	A quantity of old china etc
622	A concrete garden ornament on plinth	659	A quantity of books and ephemera
623	A concrete plinth	660	A quantity of old books etc
624	A concrete garden urn	661	A mahogany 3 drawer chest of drawers
625	A concrete garden urn	662	A 2 door music cabinet and speakers
626	A concrete garden urn	663	A teak style dressing table
627	A concrete garden bench	664	A quantity of cases and bags
628	A garden ornament	665	3 old suitcases
629	A concrete figure birdbath	666	An old Victorian stool
630	A concrete urn on stand	667	A shelf of animals
631	A large concrete garden urn	668	A shelf of teapots etc
632	A garden urn on plinth	669	2 shelves containing silverplate and cutlery
633	A concrete shell birdbath	670	A wicker bedside cabinet
634	A concrete garden urn	671	An old 2 door oak cabinet
635	A large concrete garden urn	672	An old trolley
636	A concrete garden plinth	673	A large painting on canvas
637	4 concrete garden planters	674	An old bedroom chair
638	A concrete garden bird bath	675	An old wicker bedroom chair
639	A tin trunk, stool etc	676	An old side by side cabinet
640	A 2 drawer filing cabinet	677	4 old imitation fur coats etc
641	A garden table and 3 chairs	678	An old oak book case
642	A garden bench	679	A quantity of old fabrics etc
643	A garden fountain	680	An old oak 1960s table
644	A garden fountain	681	A quantity of fishing items

1

682	An old church cherub table lamp	728	A box contaning linen	
683	A Queen Anne style desk	729	An old marble top washstand	
684	A 4 drawer mahogany desk	730	A bag of Pokemon toys	
685	A 4' 6" metal bedstead and matress	731	A bag of Pokemon toys	
686	An old blacksmith leather jacket	732	A bag of Pokemon toys	
687	A 1960s sideboard	733	A bag of Pokemon toys	
688	A 1970 adjustable table lamp	734	A bag of Pokemon toys	
689	An old sewing machine and stool	735	2 bags of Pokemon toys	
690	A mahogany 3 drawer side table	736	A quantity of party hats	
691	A Victorian mahogany side table	737	A long pine dining table	
692	A nest of teak side tables	738	A mahogany table and 4 chairs	
693	A punch bowl and glasses	739	A bamboo table with glass top	
694	A Victorian cross banded Pembroke table	740	A Pansonic TV	
695	An old dressing table with lift up centre	741	A mahogany dining table and 6 chairs	
696	A mahogany 7 drawer chest of drawers	742	2 boxes of china	
697	A 1960s old rocking chair	743	A box of pictures	
698	A quantity of hats	744	A box of books	
699	A quantity of toys	745	A quantity of toys	
700	A box containing train set	746	A quantity of fishing books	
701	A shelf of china	747	A quantity of golfing items	
702	A box of old china	748	A quantity of Victorian china	
703	A box of old pictures	749	A tapestry etc	
704	A large oil on canvas	750	A quantity of art books	
705	A quantity of air beds	751	An old suitcase	
706	A Dansette record player	752	A quantity of china	
707	A quantity of pictures	753	An old watercolour	
708	A Stella reel to reel tape recorder	754	4 boxes of books	
709	A pair of	755	An old Teasmaid	
710	An old record player	756	A quantity of pictures	
711	A quantity of pictures	757	An old nursing chair	
712	A quantity of pictures	758	2 pictures on glass	
713	A 2 cassette deck and player	759	A Sharp stereo and speaker	
714	An old tool possibly fishing	760	2 large DSW speakers	
715	A quantity of old plates	761	A quantity of old china	
716	A quantity of silverplate	762	3 old watercolours	
717	A quantity of records	763	An old pinchbeck case and contents	
718	A wooden pelmet and mirror	764	A Panasonic TV	
719	A quantity of white linen	765	A quantity of old stools	
720	A quantity of cine projectors etc	766	2 boxes of toys	
721	A quantity of cases	767	A teak table and 6 chairs	
722	A quantity of office items	768	2 bedside tables	
723	A quantity of boxes	769	An old metal framed mirror	
724	A quantity of china	770	A Chinese rug	
725	A quantity of old train books	771	A large carpet	
726	An old mahogany table	772	4 table lamps	
727	A large Panasonic TV	773	A large sideboard	
	-		-	

2

774	A set of 3 blue suitcases	819	A small lady's case a/f
775	2 shelves of china	820	A glass wall mirror
776	A chaise longue	821	A bird in case, lapwing
777	An oil on canvas	822	A quantity of cutlery etc
778	A pair of Chinese table lamps	823	A quantity of walking sticks etc
779	An early Victorian side table	824	A quantity of books etc
780	An old Victorian pine tool,chest	825	A nest of 2 tables
781	A mahogany corner unit	826	A quantity of interesting boxes etc
782	A wool picture	827	2 Lladro figures
783	A teak sideboard	828	An old boater straw hat
784	A piano organ	829	4 interesting old plates
785	An oak corner unit	830	A box of pool balls
786	A white standard lamp	831	A quantity of old wooden boxes
787	An engraving	832	A quantity of
788	A 2 over 2 chest of drawers	833	2 wall pistols and a fencing foil
789	An old piano stool	834	A white single door pot cupboard
790	A full drum kit	835	A box of old photographs etc
791	An old Victorian kitchen table	836	A box of old pad locks and old keys
792	A quantity of pictures and mirrors	837	2 silverplate candelabra
793	A quantity of picture frames	838	A claret jug and other glassware
794	A quantity of old games	839	A Chinese style table lamp
795	A teak book case	840	A large quantity of post cards
796	An old 1950s kitchen cabinet	841	A Victorian mahogany display cabinet
797	An old oak dresser	842	A quantity of old china including fairings etc
798	3 items of good glass	843	7 large Toby Jugs
799	2 drawer 2 door mahogany cabinet	844	An old army mine detector in bag
800	A large oil on canvas	845	An old tin trunk
801	A quantity of fishing items	846	A modern hall table
802	A teak style display cabinet	847	An Optroni TV
803	A quantity of white linen	848	A pine 5 drawer chest of drawers
804	A single walnut wardrobe	849	An old school desk
805	A box of ephemera etc	850	A Victorian mahogany sideboard
806	A large box of beer mats (approx 500)	851	A Poole coffee set
807	A quantity of good china	852	Approx 20 bird figurines
808	A children's toy scope	853	A double pedestal desk
809	3 pictures of Marilyn Monroe	854	A collection of leather bound books
810	A brass glass small display cabinet	855	A set of 4 mahogany chairs
811	A lighthouse lamp	856	A set of 4 mahogany chairs
812	A quantity of oil lamp parts	857	A deep button 3 piece suite
813	A large Colclough dinner/tea set	858	An old 4 drawer chest of drawers
814	4 stamp albums with stamps	859	A quantity of Goodwords mags and books
815	A quantity of miscellaneous including pewter	860	A sinlge door white pot cupboard
	teapots	861	A selection of hadbags including Radley
816	A quantity of old books	862	An old couch
817	A large quantity of cut and other glass	863	A 3 seater leather settee
818	A passing out cloak and hat	864	A Victorian oval inlaid loo table

3

865	A single wardrobe	910	An old cabinet gramophone	
866	An old Benson mantel clock	911	A quantity of old gauges	
867	An old nest of tables	912	An old Singer sewing machine	
868	A Susie Cooper Lady	913	Old stamp albums	
869	A Crackle glass jug and glasses etc	914	A quantity of interesting maps	
870	A quantity of silverplate items	915	A collectors dagger	
871	A large quantity of Giles annuals	916	A box of watch parts	
872	A large box of old maps	917	An old rocking chair and stool	
873	A large quantity of shooting magazines	918	An old Chinese soap tray and one pot	
874	A box containing Chinese items etc	919	A modern scrimshaw	
875	A quantity of Toby jugs etc	920	A brass battery carriage clock	
876	A Victorian tripod tip up table	921	A USSR china dog	
877	6 Doulton figures	922	A bronze figure	
878	A quantity of ruby and other glass	923	A quantity of stamps	
879	14 books on the Great War	924	A quantity of stamps and 2 £1 notes	
880	A figure of a man bowling	925	3 watches	
881	A 3 shelf unit complete with china etc	926	A book of 1st day covers	
882	A quantity of posy china	927	4 early pictures	
883	An old 3 hole mantel clock	928	2 lamp shades	
884	A Victorian jug and bowl a/f	929	A sewing table	
885	A tripod table with drawer	930	4 early plates	
886	An old Tilley lantern	931	An old collectors doll	
887	A box of old photographs etc	932	A tray of letters and ephemera	
888	2 boxes of Mega blocks	933	A small modern telescope	
889	An old Singer sewing machine	934	4 items of Carnival glass	
890	5 old jugs	935	2 small Samurai swords and 2 other weapons	
891	A quantity of Observers books	936	A paperweight and glass sweets	
892	An old small spinning wheel	937	A quantity of china pot vases etc	
893	A goold old set of scales with weights	938	A quantity of brassware	
894	A quantity of cameras etc	939	An old game and puzzles	
895	An old Holkham finger lamp	940	A large gilded table lamp	
896	A set of Waverley novels	941	A quantity of glass items	
897	2 plaster ladies	942	An unusual shaped bevelled mirror	
898	An old vase and a friar jug	943	An ink stand and book rack	
899	6 Doulton and other jugs	944	A pair of bookends, pots and mother of pearl	
900	A retro display stand		picture	
901	3 barometers	945	A pair of decanters	
902	A quantity of posy china items	946	An old watercolour	
903	A quantity of silverplate cutlery	947	A quantity of silver plated cutlery	
904	A quantity of oriental items	948	4 Toby jugs	
905	A quantity of handbags	949	A quantity of dolls	
906	2 boxes of collectors tins and a Jack Daniels	950	A pair of Victorian vases	
	games set	951	An hexagonal box	
907	A Victorian wax doll	952	A quantity of china plates	
908	A quantity of metal advertising plaques	953	An oblong mirror	
909	A quantity of old wooden figures	954	A quantity of figures etc	

4

900 A quality of brassware including candlestick 1000 A 2 seater pink se	955	A quantity of brassware including candlestick	1000	A 2 seater pink settee
--	-----	---	------	------------------------

- 956 4 Chinese painted eggs
- 957 5 retro items of china
- 958 A quantity of books and pair of leather gloves
- 959 2 dolls and a rocking horse
- 960 A quantity of bisque figures
- 961 A quantity of cutlery
- 962 A quantity of royalty china
- 963 An oil on board of flowers
- 964 A quantity of old plaques
- 965 A quantity of china including Country Roses
- 966 2 watercolours
- 967 4 pictures
- 968 3 Young Ladys Journals
- 969 3 brass fire irons and companion set
- 970 An old Pembroke table
- 971 A coin collector box
- 972 A box with display cabinet on top
- 973 No Lot
- 974 A cased fishing display cabinet including reels, flies etc and a advertising board
- 975 A box of toys
- 976 A quantity of pictures
- 977 2 tea sets and dinner plates
- 978 A quantity of cushions
- 979 A large picture on canvas
- 980 A Victorian Pembroke table
- 981 A box of posters
- 982 A shelf of interesting china
- 983 An old Victorian mahogany armchair
- 984 An old Edwardian oak arm chair
- 985 2 elephant tables
- 986 A Victorian Scotts chest of drawers
- 987 An old leather doctors bag
- 988 A large picture in gilded frame
- 989 An alabaster table lamp
- 990 A Victorian display cabinet with drop down drawers
- 991 A quantity of glassware and a claret jug
- 992 A quantity of dolls
- 993 A drop dial wall clock
- 994 An old painted corner cupboard
- 995 An Edwardian wall clock
- 996 A wall clock and 1 other
- 997 A pine 3 drawer chest of drawers
- 998 A pine set of shelves
- 999 A leather settee and armchair

BidMaster Office

5